Penny Williams Management
6round Floor 25 John Street Waterloo NSW 2017
Tel: 02 8021 7871 Fax: 02 8212 5825
Email: admin@pennywilliamsmgt.com.au

VIVIEN DAVIES

TRAINING

Drama:
Voice/Singing:

Victorian College of the Arts
Don Graden

THEATRE

A DOLLS HOUSE (Nora)

ONCE A CATHOLIC (Mary Mooney)

THE MAN FROM MUCKINUPIN (Polly/Lily)
HOBSONS CHOICE (Vicki)

ON OUR SELECTION (Kate)

THE RIVALS (Lucy)

THE MATCHMAKER (Minnie Fay)

THE ALCHEMIST (The Widow)

MACBETH (Witch)

THE MAN WHO CAME TO DINNER
PLAYBOY OF THE WESTERN WORLD (Pegeen Mike)
SHAKESPEARE FOR SECONDARY SCHOOLS
(Lady Macbeth + Juliet)

MUSICAL THEATRE

MENOPAUSE THE MUSICAL (Soap Star)
MENOPAUSE THE MUSICAL Cover 4 roles,
and then performed Power Woman)

BUDDY THE MUSICAL (Miss Santiago/Vi Petty)
THE BOY FROM OZ (Ensemble, U/S Judy, Josie,
LES MISERABLES (Ensemble, U/S Mde Thenadier)
SCROOGE (Mrs Crachit)

SCROOGE (Mrs Crachit)

HAIR (Ensemble)

DUSTY SPRINGFIELD STORY (Ensemble)

LES MISERABLES (Ensemble, U/S Fantine)
LES MISERABLES (Ensemble, U/S Eponine)

TELEVISION

BLUE HEELERS

PRISONER

CHILDRENS EDUCATION UNIT

ENGLISH LEARNING PROGRAM FOR EUROPE

RADIO

RADIO DRAMA

Melbourne Theatre Company
Melbourne Theatre Company
Melbourne Theatre Company
Melbourne Theatre Company
Melbourne Theatre Company
Melbourne Theatre Company
Melbourne Theatre Company
Melbourne Theatre Company
Melbourne Theatre Company
Melbourne Theatre Company
Queensland Theatre Company
Bookworm Theatre Company

Hit Productions, National + Regional Tour
McPherson Inc; National Tour

Majestic Theatre Productions

Gannon Fox Productions

Cameron Mackintosh 10™ Anniversary Production
No 1 UK Tour; Barry Clayman/Apollo

Princess Theatre Productions, Melbourne

Elston Hocking + Woods

Glenn Elston Productions

Cameron Mackintosh Aust + NZ Tour

Cameron Mackintosh Sydney/Melbourne

Channel Seven Operations
Channel 10
ABC TV

ABC Radio

2008-09
2005-07

2000-01
1998-00
1997-99
1994-95
1993-94
1992

1990

1989-91
1987-89



