Penny Williams Management Ground Floor 25 John Street Waterloo NSW 2017

Tel: 02 8021 7871 Fax: 02 8212 5825 Email: admin@pennywilliamsmgt.com.au

VIVIEN DAVIES

TRAINING

Drama: Victorian College of the Arts

Voice/Singing: Don Graden

THEATRE

A DOLLS HOUSE (Nora)	Melbourne Theatre Company
ONCE A CATHOLIC (Mary Mooney)	Melbourne Theatre Company
THE MAN FROM MUCKINUPIN (Polly/Lily)	Melbourne Theatre Company
HOBSONS CHOICE (Vicki)	Melbourne Theatre Company
ON OUR SELECTION (Kate)	Melbourne Theatre Company
THE RIVALS (Lucy)	Melbourne Theatre Company
THE MATCHMAKER (Minnie Fay)	Melbourne Theatre Company
THE ALCHEMIST (The Widow)	Melbourne Theatre Company
MACBETH (Witch)	Melbourne Theatre Company
THE MAN WHO CAME TO DINNER	Melbourne Theatre Company
PLAYBOY OF THE WESTERN WORLD (Pegeen Mike)	Queensland Theatre Company
SHAKESPEARE FOR SECONDARY SCHOOLS	Bookworm Theatre Company
(Ladv Macbeth + Juliet)	

MUSICAL THEATRE

MENOPAUSE THE MUSICAL (Soap Star)	Hit Productions, National + Regional Tour	2008-09
MENOPAUSE THE MUSICAL Cover 4 roles,	McPherson Inc; National Tour	2005-07
and then performed Power Woman)		
BUDDY THE MUSICAL (Miss Santiago/Vi Petty)	Majestic Theatre Productions	2000-01
THE BOY FROM OZ (Ensemble, U/S Judy, Josie,	Gannon Fox Productions	1998-00
LES MISERABLES (Ensemble, U/S Mde Thenadier)	Cameron Mackintosh 10 th Anniversary Production	1997-99
SCROOGE (Mrs Crachit)	No 1 UK Tour; Barry Clayman/Apollo	1994-95
SCROOGE (Mrs Crachit)	Princess Theatre Productions, Melbourne	1993-94
HAIR (Ensemble)	Elston Hocking + Woods	1992
DUSTY SPRINGFIELD STORY (Ensemble)	Glenn Elston Productions	1990
LES MISERABLES (Ensemble, U/S Fantine)	Cameron Mackintosh Aust + NZ Tour	1989-91
LES MISERABLES (Ensemble, U/S Eponine)	Cameron Mackintosh Sydney/Melbourne	1987-89

TELEVISION

BLUE HEELERS

PRISONER

Channel Seven Operations

Channel 10

CHILDRENS EDUCATION UNIT

ENGLISH LEARNING PROGRAM FOR EUROPE

Channel 10

ABC TV

<u>RADIO</u>

RADIO DRAMA ABC Radio